SILVER BROOK SYSTEMS

Add Commas to Numeric Fields in Microsoft Dynamics SL Screens

QUICKCOMMA

Which display would you rather see?

79589706.87 Or 79,589,706.87

QuickComma for Solomon adds commas to numeric fields in Solomon.

QuickComma includes a customization for every Solomon screen containing a decimal numeric field.

QuickComma's Dynamic Customization adds commas to custom screens and third-party applications.

QuickComma's Installation Utility installs and manages QuickComma customizations quickly and easily.

Account Hist	ory (01.300.00)			
Actions				
Account:	2050	Period:	PTD Balance:	YTD Balance:
	A/P Trade-USD	1	-3,554,698.23	69,884,586.11
Subaccount:	00-000-00-00-0	2	-2,834,104.49	67,050,481.62
	Default	3	7,142,303.49	74,192,785.11
Ledger ID:	000000000	4	2,987,333.85	77,180,118.96
Fiscal Year:	2001	5	-6,934,008.41	70,246,110.55
Balance Type:	Actual	6	9,343,596.32	79,589,706.87
Currency:	BAS	7	-4,667,273.58	74,922,433.29
Beginning Balance:	73,439,284.34	8	568,920.54	75,491,353.83
	10,100,201,01	9	5,345,024.68	80,836,378.51
		10	2,945,202.17	83,781,580.68
		11	-4,530,058.02	79,476,522.66
		12	6,051,421.23	85,527,943.89
Currency QA 13		0.00	0.00	
			SBSDEV	SYSADMIN 7/6/2005

Grasp values instantly.

QuickComma improves the readability of Microsoft Dynamics SL (Solomon) screens so you can obtain information quickly and accurately.

Technical Specifications

Product Type

Dynamics SL (Solomon) Customization (Supplemental Product)

Technical Requirements

Standard Dynamics SL (Solomon) environment Customization Manager

Supported Dynamics SL Versions Microsoft Dynamics SL 7.0 Feature Pack 1, SL 7.0, SL 6.5, Solomon 6.0







800-633-3013

www.silverbrook.com Tel: 203-454-0237 Fax: 203-227-5189 Silver Brook Systems, Inc. 25 Sylvan Road South Westport, CT 06880

©Silver Brook Systems, Inc. PDS-QC 03-09